Bunts Sangha's

S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade

IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019 ISO 21001:2018 Certified

D/11/027/22-23

Report: Red Ribbon Club Leaders Training".

Event: Session at MDACS, ACWorth Complex, RA Kidwai Marg, Wadala

West.

Date: 4th August, 2022.

Objective: The Aim was to motivate and to spread the knowledge among

Volunteers on HIV/AIDS.

Highlights:: The Volunteers of NSS UNIT of BUNTS SANGHA'S S.M.

SHETTY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

STUDIES has attended at MDACS.

In which Dr. Latika Shivkar a Director (STI), MDACS and Mr. Umesh Ghuge a

Deputy Director has taken a session on RRC and HIV/AIDS.

The reason behind this session was to motivate and to spread the knowledge

among Volunteers of RRC of HIV/AIDS. They also give information about

MDACS and HIV/AIDS. The session started at 11am. They motivated and

shared their Information in a graceful session. We all got to learn many things.

The program ended by 5pm.

NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel. 022-6132 7352
Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org

Bunts Sangha's S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019 ISO 21001:2018 Certified

Images:



NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

PRINCIPAL
Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College
of Science, Commerce & Management Studies
Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel. 022-6132 7352

Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org

Bunts Sangha's

S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019 ISO 21001:2018 Certified



Participants list: MDACS.

- 1.Rajyashree Jaiswal
- 2. Sohail Shamshad Shaikh

NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

PRINCIPAL
Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College
of Science, Commerce & Management Studies
Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel. 022-6132 7352
Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org

Bunts Sangha's S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019 ISO 21001:2018 Certified

NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

PRINCIPAL
Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College
of Science, Commerce & Management Studies
Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel. 022-6132 7352

Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org